Remote users often need to access network applications from private and
public endpoints and through intermediate networks. Unsecured remote access
threatens enterprises with the unauthorized disclosure of sensitive information left
on endpoints and intermediate servers as well as with malicious attacks against
the network and its applications from infected endpoint connections.
WSA™ SSL VPN appliances from Celestix™ with Microsoft® Forefront™ Unified
Access Gateway 2010 (UAG) deliver secure, anywhere-access to messaging,
collaboration, and other resources with granular control and world-class ease of

trademarks of their respective owners.                                             	                                                                                                                                                                                                Part number: DS-WSAUK-05
w w w . c e l e s t i x . c o m
Order Information
Microsoft requires all UAG client systems to have a Client Access License (CAL).
Customers with qualifying CALs/ECALs do not need to purchase CALs individu-
ally.
WSA 3200
WSA-12111-010 WSA 3200 Unified Access Gateway Appliance
WSA 4200
WSA-12113-010 WSA 4200 Unified Access Gateway Appliance
WSA 6200
WSA-12115-010 WSA 6200 Unified Access Gateway Appliance
WSA 8200
WSA-92604-010 WSA 8200 Unified Access Gateway Appliance
External Connector
WSA-EC123-000 External Connector for Celestix WSA
Please contact our sales representative or authorized reseller for support options.
440 Mission Court
Suite 231
Fremont, California 94539